
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

7 

20 

55 

30 

96 

25 

8 

68 

23 

9 

Name 

Ryan Crowe Callum Crowe 

Darren Hope Lenny Bumfrey 

Stu Bainborough Jake Roberts 

Richard Butler Josh Saunders 

Jim Gale Ben Gale 

David Marshall Tony Pitt 

Dave Quirk Liam Wood 

Mark Saunders Jonathan Aire 

Alun Thomas Kiera Miller 

Tony Baker Tom Dawkins 

Class 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Open 1300cc Sidecars 25 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

1 

Diff 

28.015 

38.513 

1:12.497 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:53.493 

10:21.508 

10:32.006 

11:05.990 

9:55.316 

10:00.626 

10:07.794 

10:49.773 

12:10.060 

1:34.205 

Best Tm 

1:12.180 

1:13.488 

1:17.849 

1:21.919 

1:22.187 

1:23.870 

1:24.731 

1:30.262 

1:38.483 

1:34.205 

Best Speed 

84.788 

83.279 

78.614 

74.708 

74.464 

72.970 

72.229 

67.803 

62.143 

64.965 

Avg. Speed 

82.495 

78.776 

77.468 

73.515 

71.962 

71.326 

70.484 

65.931 

16.766 

64.965 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/07/2025 13:07:54 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Ben Robinson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

28.015 

Avg. Speed 

82.495 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.180 

Best Speed 

84.788 

Best Lap by 

7 - Ryan Crowe Callum Crowe 

Jurby Airfield (Anti-clockwise) 

Open Sidecar Championship 

Race 3 

Race started at 12:46:27 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/07/2025 12:47 


